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MARKSHEET
NPGC S.NO.143028

ENR01.2CNT NO. l.c/22/43234 ROLL NO.

STUDENT' S

FATHER'S / NOTHER'S NAE

EXAMINATION NAPE

: SARSHI MISHRA

, : DAN KUMAR MISBRA / RACHANA MISERA

; JUNE, 2024

: M.voc. -BANKING, STOCK G INSURANCE

(SEMESTER IV)

PAPER PAPER

401 ADVANCED BANKING REGULATION

402 RISK MANAGEMENT BANKS

403 PROJECT FINANCE IN BANKS

404 EQUITY RESEARCH

•405 BUSINESS ANALYTICS USING raCROSOFT POWER

406 DISSERTATION

TOTAL MARKS (MAX: 600) , CREDIT AVERAGE GRADE

SGPA : 7.3 WITH GRADE B+

TOTAL 

MARKS 

CREDIT 

EARNED

100
88

60

69

67

70

85

439

4

4

4

4

4

24

AGGREGATE or SEMESTER 1

AGGREGATE OF SEMESTER 11

AGGREGATE OF SEMESTER 111 

: 435/600 | SGPA or SÄESTER 1

: 407/600 | SGPA OF SEECSTER 11

: 419/600 | SGPA OF SEBESTER 111

- : 7.2

: 6.7
: 7.0

TOTAL MARKS 1700/2400 FGPA : 7.0 WITH B+

422522

GRADE

B+

RESULT : PASS

Intemal Awards are based on Continual Assessments, Assignments and Attendance. The marks entered in College register

. shall be final in case of discrepancy between the Marksheet issued and marksheet registered in the College.

05/06/2024
Dated : For Controller nation
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